
  Hyde County Inspectors 
 

Campbell, Kimberly 

Weyerhaeuser 

300 Pine Lane, Washington, NC 27889 

252-945-2723 

Kimberly.Campbell@weyerhaeuser.com 

 

 

 
Davis, Dale 

Albemarle Land & Timber 

P.O. Box 663, Edenton, NC 27932 

252-312-3360 

discodaledavis@yahoo.com 

 

 

Dunbar, Jamie 

N.C. Forest Service 

9291 Piney Woods Road, Fairfield, NC 27826 

252-542-0127 

jamie.dunbar@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Gilkeson, Cathy 

N.C. Forest Service 

106 Chesterfield Dr, Washington, NC 27889-9464 

252-945-9370 

bandcgilkeson@suddenlink.net 

 

 

Hulka, Bryan 

Weyerhaeuser 

113 New Hampshire Lane, New Bern, NC 28562 

252-229-8268 

bryan.hulka@weyerhaeuser.com 

 

 

 
Johnson, Gail 

Weyerhaeuser 

P.O. Box 2325, Washington, NC 27889 

252-560-4009 

gail.johnson2@weyerhaeuser.com 

 

 

Kight, John 

Frazier Consulting Foresters 

PO Box 1814, Elizabeth City, NC 27906-1814 

252-335-4047 

loggerman@inteliport.com 

 

 

 
Slye, Jim 

N.C. Forest Service 

100 Meadowlark Road, Goldsboro, NC 27534 

919-920-8511 

james.slye@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

Stevens, William 

J.W. Jones Lumber Company 

907 Well Field Road, Elizabeth City, NC 27909 

252-331-3780 

wbstevens@hotmail.com 

 

 

 
Taylor, Robert 

Weyerhaeuser 

3022 Twin Creeks Road, Greenville, NC 27858 

910-995-7718 

robert.taylor@weyerhaeuser.com 

 

 

Weller, Al 

Retired Weyerhaeuser Forester 

301 Channel Run, Washington, NC 27889 

252-946-2876 

aweller@suddenlink.net 

 

 

 
Williams, Mark 

Albemarle Land and Timber Services, Inc. 

583 Ownley Road, Elizabeth City, NC 27909 

252-264-2209 

mark@nclandandtimber.com 

 

 

 
  


